
2024-2025 MCA High School Testing Calendar 
March 3rd the MCA/MTAS testing window opens

*Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025
Proctors English 8 English 8 English 8

8:30 ACT test Raser English 7 English 7 English 7
Room 130,131 Connie
Juniors
paper/pencil

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Friday, April 18, 2025
Math 11 Math 11 Math 11 make-up
Math 7 Math 7 Math 7

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025
English 10 English 10 English 10 Make -up 
Math 8 Math 8 Math 8 Make -up 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Thursday, May 1, 2025 Friday, May 2, 2025
Science 10 Science 10 Science 10 make- up

0 Science 8 Science 8

May 9th Science window ends May 2nd Read/Math/MTAS testing window ends Draft/Testing calander is subject to change 


